
 

Cross Country Schedule  
 

Practices:  
Friday, August 29 3:30-4:30 

Tuesday, September 2 3:30-4:30 

Thursday, September 4 3:30-4:30 

Friday, September 5 3:30-4:30 

Tuesday, September 9 3:30-4:30 

Friday, September 12 3:30-4:30 

Monday, September 15 3:30-4:30 

Thursday, September 18 3:30-4:30 

Monday, September 22 3:30-4:30 
 

Meet:  
Wednesday, September 24 4:00 
 


